Bladder-type
accumulator HAB
▶ Component series 4X
▶ Nominal volume 1 too 50 li ers
▶ Maximum operating pressure 350 bar
Features
▶ Hydraulic accumulator as per Pressure Equipment
Directive 97/23/EC

Acceptance in accordance with Gosudarstwenny Standard GOST
14 State other details in plain language, e.g. special versions
Ordering example
HAB10-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-CE
1) Other variants on request.
– = not available, ● = available
2
Instruction manuals and declarations of conformity
CE declarations of conformity
In the languages German, English, French
Nominal volume [l]
1
2,5
4
6
10
20
35
50
CE + GOST declarations of conformity
In the languages German, English, Russian
Nominal volume [l]
1
2,5
4
6
10
20
35
50
3
Functional description
1 Reservoir
2 Bladder
3 Oil valve
4 Gas valve
5 Gas valve support
6 Nut
7 Type cap
8 Cover cap
1
2

Dimensions [mm]
 Dimensions
ødmax
SWa
b
h m
ax
øe
øf
Nominal
volume [l]
Order data / type hmax ødmax a b øe øf SW Weight
[kg]
1 HAB1-350-4X/2G05G-2N111-BA 333.5 115.5 56 70 G3/4" 36 32 5
HAB1-350-4X/2G05G-2N111-GOST
2,5 HAB2.5-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-CE 554 115.5 69 70 G1/14" 53 50 10
HAB2.5-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-GOST
4 HAB4-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-CE 438.5 170 67 70 G1/14" 53 50 16
HAB4-350-4X/2G07G-2E111-CE
HAB4-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-GOST
6 HAB6-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-CE 564.5 170 67 70 G1/14" 53 50 20
HAB6-350-4X/2G07G-2N111-GOST
10 HAB10-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-CE 590.5 225.5 104 70 G2" 76 70 32
HAB10-330-4X/2G09G-2E111-CE
HAB10-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-GOST
20 HAB20-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-CE 900.5 225.5 104 70 G2" 76 70 53
HAB20-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-GOST
35 HAB35-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-CE 1424 225.5 104 70 G2" 76 70 85
HAB35-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-GOST
50 HAB50-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-CE 1940 225.5 104 70 G2" 76 70 123
HAB50-330-4X/2G09G-2N111-GOST
10
Spare parts and accessories